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Muschelbank 

 

Prielbad 

 

Fischteich 

 

 

Kategorie Datum Preis 

A 01.06. bis 30.09. 56,00 € / Tag 
+ 5 €/Haustier 
 

B 01.10. bis 31.05. 46,00 € / Tag 
+ 5 €/Haustier 
 

Kategorie Datum Preis 
A 01.06. bis 30.09. 56,00 € / Tag 

 

B 01.10. bis 31.05. 46,00 € / Tag 
 

Kategorie Datum Preis 

A 01.06. bis 30.09. 44,00 € / Tag 
 

B 01.10. bis 31.05. 37,00 € / Tag 
 


